
Partners in  
Breastfeeding 
All expectant mothers both new and experienced 
are invited to a group session to learn more about 
breastfeeding before your baby arrives. Your 
family and support team are welcome to attend.
 
During this 90-minute session, you’ll have the 
opportunity to talk and ask questions with a 
lactation consultant, a midwife and a WIC peer 
breastfeeding counselor.



2019 sessions

Date  

Thursday, Jan. 17

Thursday, Feb. 21

Wednesday, March 13

Thursday, April 18

Thursday, May 16

Wednesday, June 5

Thursday, July 18

Thursday, Aug. 15

Wednesday, Sept. 4

Thursday, Oct. 17

Thursday, Nov. 21

Wednesday, Dec. 4 

Time 

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

Location 

St. Paul Clinic

St. Paul Clinic

Riverside Clinic

St. Paul Clinic

St. Paul Clinic

Riverside Clinic

St. Paul Clinic

St. Paul Clinic

Riverside Clinic

St. Paul Clinic

St. Paul Clinic

Riverside Clinic

Registration
Cost to attend this class is $25. Confirm your session with your  
regular scheduling team, sign up at your clinic, or call 651-293-8176.  

Health Partners Riverside Clinic
2220 Riverside Ave., Minneapolis 
East Falk Room  |  healthpartners.com/riverside 

HealthPartners St. Paul Clinic
205 S. Wabasha St., St. Paul
River Room  |  healthpartners.com/stpaul


